Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №10 в микрорайоне №230

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	409859.68
	1225044.48
	49°26'50''
	14.04
	1-2

	2
	409868.81
	1225055.15
	44°58'12''
	13.58
	2-3

	3
	409878.42
	1225064.75
	131°18'41''
	4.29
	3-4

	4
	409875.59
	1225067.97
	225°32'10''
	27.95
	4-5

	5
	409856.01
	1225048.02
	316°01'58''
	5.10
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0123 га     122.67 кв.м.

	Периметр
	64.97 м.


